
IH1' 9I1c11 

 

W 11(-Ic19) aiI-iii-i .3JIc1 tE5T Iiui T- 2021-22 
(fTPJffl1uD1I c ) 

9Iq c1Il'sl:-25/10!2021 

 

-- 1*I-f 1ciui 

i1-jqc5TR1T1: FIROZABAD 

J.S. UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 

161670102104570 

' 
IJ 

1f1lI: 

ANURODH 1IT'I iI4: 

TilTcf gc11d .1j4.it1: 

T/TiE4: HEM SINGH 

ANEETADEVI 

r.  a a 

- . . . 

Hindu 

/HfT: 3fFT{ 1t ) 

27/07/2003 

MALE 
____ 

XXXXXX13I2, J-i)I1 TO 

anurodhshakya020gmai1.corn 

UPBOARD 2019 iUfc,i 

0151788 J I C KAILTHA ALIGANJ ETAH id c11 '311jcP 

iIiict, fcuI 

1-qIp-1T.ijit B.SC. 4 YRS 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (AGRICULTURE) 

I ,4 
5-ITzr c1(LateraI) 

NO _____ 
6-I/T fT 

71Id tJ 
28/09/2021 28/09/202 1 

8-qIo ci-i ftT 

I-: 
J.S.University 
Sikohabad,Firozabad rfttit1zpr cpIc tlI 

11-cfcciiIf1cf,  

5lff 121 fftR 
3{J :  

NO 12-quT1 q14d1: 44){cL 

13-i fi4J L1IÔc41 

(UPSEE(AKTU)/JEECUP/NEET) NO 14-1 t4fl 15T 

15-TI1i 16- TqT Sele 

17-T 0 
18-T 1..ff ITtI 

0 iw.ci 

19-th T ( I ff) I fi 

c4-flc tgdI 3Df 1IJ1 fl(jc fftf 

I  High School 2019 600.00 447.00 74.50 up board 
2 Intermediate 2021 1000.00 715.00 71.50upboard 

r1  1ui 

2O-Jq5llf: SHAKYA  

 VILL GAUTAM NAGAR GADIYA POST ALIGANJ DRESTIC - ETAH 
22- 51 tlT: \TILL GAUTAM NAGAR GADIYA POST ALIGANJ DRESTIC -ETAH 
23-il1IJlc11WctI't (Tfactv1i1] 



I24c)fc)rwId[ % (u)4v1IIdt -ft1T(0 ): 

'IIRI 'I U1I4 I'I'.1"I 

173203004499 ' 07/09/2020 26[ 

202010030028464 27-i1i 4-flUf tj '3f1f  t]T  1l: 

28-I 

3{PT ('O): 
29- 173201013448 I'46000 uq 

21/09/2020 31-3T 202010010045410 3Q3fj MJUI q ir: 

— Gct, IcI1UI 

32-kT -iI4: CENTRAL BANK OF 
[NDIA Etah 

33-iMq 5T 1l-1: 

kl{/  

ALIGANJ TdTtO: XXXXXX287I 34-N 35-1fT I 

CB1N0284547 k1I R 
ANURODH 

37-W1fTT cPl 
36-oyo10 t: 

rlui 

380)- @1cl Tf iV1 i1u.1r 3fk: 12000 

'Ri -49 '4'I I'4'"I 

PASS (U)TRT q.'11TcTDiT: 

(iii)- Uff (iv) ll 

1000.00 715.00 (v)-1Tf cT5T IJIf (vi)-lcf cl 11 4IidIct 

71.50 (viii)-lTItfFt5T ji- 
J I C KAILTHA ALIGANJ 
ETAH 

(v)TT5T Rici 

1 4I'.,1 /  

Thf/TT TR :ti  -) I  c- 

Form Submission Date:-25/10/202 1 
5320F9087C2D36777405CC0E94459584 

It iciF.ftT '{T 3{ft4-mW rf {tZT 0 2.00 rmhf W (ft0T l/tfjT i'4lf s 0- 2.50 tTW W) i iiti-1ij gir itzr fri 

tti ifot ttqrtr ct il trmI I 

3fl t ij4 JJ I jç i4 fmr 3{fZj 1,4fluq 5 t1TIt-t1If 'tf 44ldf-fW ft 31TZT 0 2.00 rIRr (9tf vH1/39ThT ivti1 f1ii 0- 2.50 Iii) 
M SPIT { II1dtWI ltoM £FRJtT 5Ir' crllvf {fT qjq i11 zfT a{TWT l/ 1llWT Ulid tFRlfii 
ttl l5fl 4rt i 

the holder of Aadhaar number, hereby give my consent to SW/ST/OBC/Minority Departments to obtain my Aadhaar number and DemographiclOTP for Authentication with UIDAI. 

3UB-AUA (SW/ST/OBC/Miriority Departments) has inform that my Aadhar number will not be stored/shared and will be submitted to CIDR only for the purpose of 

3C/STfGen/OBC/Min Scholarship benefits. 

411TR 1t 3t/T IHf1 / FJI)/tT vt1vtl1 / €ll-rt WI / tti WI / WI 1 f1it fwlt UM W I4m11ZT if)T Ull{ TIf11WttT 

____
. 1T1:  (l)cf,r(b)1c 

cf I  

wi1 '*llc--2O21-22 T1— {9  

I'1'I-I *14I:- 161670102104570  

H1cd WI I 1tEt 

3/t/50/ ANURODH 1 //qt t HEM SINGH 

'1'1Z1[[J.S. UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD IdUcPJ-I B.SC. 4 YRS 

$ 20F9087C203677740$CCD594459854 

t 4-i)cd ii1 ici 14j1cj jIc1 q  ct1 I/-WJ-1IR1Id IWtTIZIT iii 

II ik  fitr 
1lcl / T/{f4rJfl 3jJtJ ju q  (ffffT ii'q tr I 

02- 31ICc1 ) jjff w-ui i cfi Nw1 (1Tfftf n1 q') I 



U3 1T  i wiiui ql1 II I{dfflcl I I 

fl5-Zft1 I   9IITTc$1 I41   I 
06- '31I TdT 1Il*1,ct cf II4fI RqTH 'dI oq)ojo 

7. 3f qA14-lju! U1 t I 

8. {fl  f[ c1U5 c4I 4-U[ LI I 
1.q1c) N1IW{I 

2. .P-IIUI '41 ctl IIW1l I 

( ce-I L1 Ttd T 3{ff/q54i I dTR) 

91Th 

-11 H:  

1?eiicp:  

ifl4-  1c1I 



trft2k T 

v' 

Examination 2019. 
(CE flF1CTE-CUMMARKS SHEET) 

!ilIZ1hi 1?T 77 f5(This is tocerti that] 

acoording to the Boards 
?T: (son;daughter of Mrs.)- ANEET 

l sand Mr. HEM SINGH 
ti* 1--{Ic1t2 (whose date of birth is)- * 

27TH JULY TWO THOUSAND THREE (27-07-2003) 

-. -. V . .  

i1rrti -t P1Ikv tr.tTT . T3Tt irW 
Roh No 0ist!ntre'Schoo Code Rgula i Pivate Exam T.pe CerWcate  b 

T I 
flAI4flAflI4flA CfIII A ItI I VAII 0151788 -, 41O9846 

AP.JURODH 
A DEVI 

xamination held in February 2019 
from School/CeH JANTA INTER COLLEGE KAILTHA A[JGANJ ETAH 

V V 

V QbtanedMks 
Subject rks Tota' Grade esut 

BI PASSED 

82 

BI 

B2 

81 

A2 

072 

070 

071 

063 

080 

087 

anddate clearing any 05 subjects out of 06 will be declared pass. 

Cateoory of Moral, Yoaa, Sports and Physical Education- A 
For reuit veriflcalon visit webste www.uprnsp.euin or upmspreuits.up.nic.in  

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

AGRICULTURE 

100 

V IOO 

100 

100 

100 

100 

042 

040 

041 

033 

050 
V 

 057 

030 

030 

030 

030 

030 

030 

Thfr (Date)- 27TH APRIL2OI9 
(Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesn 

Note For Important instructions see overleaf. 

V iH rrr 
(Neena Srivastava 
,if4 ($$:Y) 



High School (10th) Exrnination Result - 2019 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 

Candidate Name 

Mothers Name 

Fathers Name 

0151788 

ANURODH 

ANEETA DEVI 

HEM SINGH 

Date of Birth 27/07/2003 

District / School Code 04/1064 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT ThEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL GRADE 

HINDI 042 030 072 Bi 

ENGLISH 040 030 070 B2 

MATHEMATICS 041 030 071 BI 

SCIENCE 033 030 063 B2 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 050 030 080 Bi 

AGRICULTURE 057 030 087 A2 

Result PASSED 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 
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(GERTHCATECUWMARKS 
'i -cT1T - r -I 

C1stLICitr&Scbo 1 r:X: jye -;' 

LL_ 04/00418/1064 REGULAR FULL EXAM F2-AGRICULTURE 0404472 

?Ti1c1!, i•'i P(Thi y t.t) ANURODH 
(accocdin 

ThTrt on!duj!i ANEETA DEVI 

•: f• (rd i\• HEM SINGH 

ermediate Exai 

JANTA INTER COLLEGE KAILTHA ALIGANJ ETAH 

\31'1fl 

:-:edbytheCfldid 

-- - 

Obtutwd •t & 

068 715/1000 

077 D PASSED 

031 

077 D Fl TCT: 308 

076 D F2 TOT : 407 

078 D 
(Qt: 

1 

GENERAL HINDI 100 1/68 

AGRONOMY SIXTH 100 1/28 P149 

AGRI ECONOMICS 050 1/31 

AGRI ZOOLOGY 100 1/30 Ff47 

ANIML H1JSANDRY 100 1129 P147 

AGRI CIIISTRY 100 1!0 P/48 

MORAL Y.S&P.EDU 100 /43 P/42 

SUBJECTS PASSED IN AGRICULTURE-I AGRONOMY FIRST-D, AGR BOTANY AGRI PHY8CLIMAT 
AGRI ENGINERING-D, AG MATH&EL STAT 

1ST JULY2021. 



Intermediate (12th) Examination Result 2021 

 

    

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 215128357 

Candidate Name ANURODH 

Mother's Name ANEETA DEVI 

Father's Name HEM SINGH 

District / School Code 04 / 1064 

Group Code AGRICULTURE(Part - II) 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 TOTAL 

GENERAL HINDI 068 068 

AGRONOMY SIXTH 028 077D 

AGRI ECONOMICS 031 031 

AGRI ZOOLOGY 030 0770 

ANIML HUSBANDRY 029 076D 

AGRI CHEMISTRY 030 078D 

Fl TOTAL 308 

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 715 / 1000 

Result / Division PASSED / FIRST DIV 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been prrvH . The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These ' v riginal mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Prad.sh, 1 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj fl: 'sponsibIe for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being publish. MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SH!KSH 
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UnIque.l4entIf Authority of India 

3: ts 0 TT), 3, 

i- 207247 

Address: 
Sf0: Hem Singh. 9ram gautam 
nagar(gadjya) Aliganj, Etah, 
Uttar Pradesh - 207247 

6578 2581 8874 
____ yb 9119 0931 7014 3398 

Government of India 

Aourodh 
3FT !l/D0B: 27/07/2003 

/MALE 

b gsc'c7 

i
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q
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t ai 
• e ae BCSBt cooe co  

T t' Pt55 tfifitt 
Ce contact the Branch Manager. 

an Products to meet your requirements 

Housing Finance (For Personal Housing) 

Vidyarthi (Education loan for higher studies in India & abroad) 

Vehicib (Personal loan for two/four wheelers) 

Mortgage (Loan for personal use against property) 

Trade (Working Capital for traders) 

Swabhimaan (Reverse Mortgage Scheme for Senior Citizens) 

Ciiral Kisan Credit Card (empowering farmers for their financial 

requirements) 

• Central Laghu Udyami Credit Card 

• Cent Rentals (Loan against future rentals) 

• Cent Kalyani (Loan to women entrepreneurs) 

• Loan to Pensioners (to meet personal exigencies) 

• Loan to MSME (to meet credit requirements of SME entrepreneurs) 

Please do not disctose your PIN (ATM Card/Cred Card) to 
anybody over phone or email, Bank asks sc e-sona! 
aetails this way. 

   

OFFICER 

 

MANAGER 



J. .S. Univerity 
5 KM Stone. Manpuri Road, ShkO1Obad 

(E..tab/ishc.dytLP ActN 7i2015 R& O17U'<i bt 
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J,s. 
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Exam. 

Caution Money 

Branch 

Total Amount 

Date  i--'1  j SNo J502021C 39838 
Name of student 

Father's Name 

Course , 



Hem Sngh 

t - - 1i DOB :01/01/1974 

.4't4 I Ma'e 

2,r4r fffiz qr  
Jrr syr 

3mTr: Hc' frr 
34)iL 3Tti3r, çç1'& r, 
207247 

Address: 
S/O: Keshrilal, gadhiya bharapura, 
Aliganj, Etah, Aliganj, Uttar 
Pradesh, 207247 

Unique Identification Authorityfind1 

2323 4290 3878 

1800 3; r h.peiid4ovm 
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